International Conference on **Environmental Science** and Technology 2016 (June 6-10, 2016)



The Conference Secretariat **Environmental Conference Program** American Academy of Sciences 9720 Town Park Dr. Ste 18 Houston, Texas 77036, USA 713-776-8846

Fax: 713-776-9767

Email: env-conference@AASci.org



## Steven Pedigo

speaks at

**Eighth International Conference on Environmental Science and Technology:** 

The Three Basic Parameters for How to Address Oil / Hydrocarbon **Based Material Spills** 

**OSEI CORP** P.O. Box 515429 Dallas, Texas 75251 USA

## **International Conference** On **Environmental Science** and Technology



Conference Secretariat Environmental Conference Program American Academy of Sciences 9720 Town Park Dr. Houston TX 77036, USA Email: env-conference@AASci.org http://www.AASci.org/conference/env/2016

March 14, 2016

(#933)

Steven Pedigo **OSEI Corp** P.O. Box 515429 Dallas, Texas 75251 USA

Dear Mr. Steven Pedigo:

I am pleased to inform you that your abstract entitled "The Three Basic Parameters for How to Address Oil/Hydrocarbon Based Material Spills" has been accepted for platform (oral) presentation at the Eighth International Conference on Environmental Science and Technology 2016 held on June 6-10, 2016 at the Hilton Houston North Hotel located at 12400 Greenspoint Drive in Houston, Texas, USA. You are invited on behalf of the Scientific Program Committee to present your work at the conference.

We have arranged for an allotment of rooms at the Hilton Houston North Hotel to be available at a reduced group rate for conference attendees. You can reserve a room by calling the hotel's Reservations Center directly at 1-281-875-2222 and informing them that you will be attending the "International Environmental Conference" with the group code "ASCI". Alternatively, you can also access the conference website at http://www.aasci.org/conference/env/2016/hotel.html and follow the instructions on the page to make an online reservation. The Conference is also available to assist you with off-line reservations if necessary. Please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions at env-conference@aasci.org.

Because of budget constraints, we will be unable to make any financial contribution towards your trip, but we sincerely hope that you will be able to attend.

Please refer to the abstract number (#933) when contacting us about this presentation.

We look forward to meeting you in Houston.

Yours sincerely.

George Sorial, Ph.D. Conference Chairman

> The 8th International Conference on Environmental Science and Technology 2016 June 6-10, 2016 ● Hilton Hotel ● Houston, Texas, USA Sponsored by the American Academy of Sciences

> > Registration: registration@AASci.org

Phone: (713)776-8846; Fax: (713)776-9767

Exhibits: exhibit@AASci.org